
 

 

Board Meeting Schedule 
FY2025 (September 1, 2024 – August 31, 2025) 

 

All public Board Meetings are held in the Kathleen E. Connors Theater located at 

Texas School of the Arts, 6025 Village Parkway, Edgecliff Village, TX 76134 

unless notified otherwise. 

 

Regular Monthly Meetings - Public/Open Meetings 
 

• Tuesday, September 24, 2024  6:00 pm 

• Tuesday, November 19, 2024*  6:00 pm 

• Tuesday, January 14, 2025**  6:00 pm UPDATE: January 21, 2025 

- Audit Presentation 

• Tuesday, March 25, 2025   6:00 pm 

• Tuesday, June 24, 2025   6:00 pm 

• Tuesday, August 26, 2025  6:00 pm – Annual Meeting 

 

Hold dates below in case of urgent action by Board - Public/Open Meetings 
 

• Tuesday, October 22, 2024  6:00 pm UPDATE: October 29, 2024 

• Tuesday, February 25, 2025  6:00 pm 

• Tuesday, April 22, 2025   6:00 pm 

• Tuesday, May 20, 2025***  6:00 pm 

 

There are no Board Meetings in the months of July and December.  
 

However, in case urgent or time sensitive business is required of the Board, a 

Special Session of the Board may be called by the Board Chairman and will be duly 

posted. 

 

*The 4th Tuesday falls during Thanksgiving. 

**This meeting is always the 2nd Tuesday as final audit information is due to TEA 

before the end of the month. 

***The 4th Tuesday is FWAFA’s Graduation ceremony. 


